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WE‘COme tO #Blgvz 1 #BIGV21 welcome to Round 10 of the

2021 Big V season.
:’ ‘: Last week was a mixed bag for the Venom

with the YL1W defeating the Frankston

Blues in a nail biter 60-59. Unfortunately,
the valiant YL1M could not defeat the top
of the ladder Frankston team going down

RRANSY 102-56.
The D1W were no match for the ladder
The Warrandyte Venom hope that leaders the Chelsea Gulls going down 75-
you enjoy your visit here to 53. The D1M thoroughly outclassed an
Warrandyte Sports Complex undisciplined Bulleen defeating them 94-68

14th May 2021

www.warrandytebasketball.com.au

www.bigv.com.au () @bigv_ball @bigv_ball () /bigvbasketball
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Warrandyte Big V Youth League One Women Craigieburn Big V Youth League One Women

Player No. Height Age  Position Name Sponsor Player No.  Height ~Age  Position Name
4 158¢m 15 G Maiya Stobie 2 157cm 15 Guard JASMINE SOLANO
5 157cm 20 G Sophie Cookes U12.1 Venom Girls 3 179¢m 21 Centre CHLOE VILLIVA
12 170cm 19 Forward AALIYAH CORDOVA
7 179cm 17 C Amelia Rees Rees Plumbing
11 171cm 23 G Madeline Steinkamph 13 170cm 19 Forward LUCY PETRUCCELLE
15 173cm 15 F Tessa Rumble AJ Payne Racing 16 163cm 21 Guard MARNIE JARVIS
20 167cm 22 G Meg Pattison 34 170cm 17 Guard RUBY PANTISANO
21 176cm 22 F Elly Hartnett The Hartnett Family 35 173cm 21 Guard DESTINY VALENTI-
FAKALATA
24 167cm 22 G Taylah Heath 40 175cm 17 Centre CHIDERAA OBANI
30 169cm 22 G Claudia Kuen Clevertronics 45 170cm 21 Guard HEAVEN-LEE VALENTI-
FAKALATA
32 182cm 20 F Eilish Feeham Shane Johnson 46 169cm 17 Forward ALEXIA VOSS
) Pharmacy
40 173cm 18 F Amy Dickson 50 178cm 21 Forward  CARLEY CRANSTON
54 178cm 15 Guard DIAMOND VALENTI-
FAKALATA
Team Staff Name
Team Staff Name _ Sponsor HEAD COACH Debbie Coulson
HEAD COACH Cilla Bertoli ASST COACH Narelle Genders
ASST COACH Sarah Vitone ASST COACH Paul Howard
ASST COACH Wakesa Rokose
TEAM MANAGER Kellie King TEAM MANAGER Jody and Dale Voss

www.bigv.com.au () @bigv_ball @bigv_ball () /bigvbasketball
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Warrandyte Big V Youth League One Men

Player No.

3

12

13

24

26

34

54

Height  Age  Position

195 19 Guard
181 22 Guard
184 23 Guard
185 19 Guard
195 21 Forward
206 19 Forward
181 22 Guard
180 17 Guard
184 20 Guard
178 22 Guard
194 21 Forward
Team Staff
HEAD COACH
ASST COACH

TEAM MANAGER

Name Sponsor

Josh Carstens

Jonathan Wu

Joshua Hamilton
Alec Leeson
Tristan Unwin
Taylor Reinecke
Joshua Wu
Nathan Leeson
Jack Perry
Harry Ayton

Jack Simms

Name Sponsor
Adrien Perry

2021 SEASON

Collingwood Big V Youth League One Men

Player No. Height

8 187
9 193
23 191
14 187
13 189
11 195
7 190
25 186
10 199
15 183
12 187
30 191
Team Staff

HEAD COACH

ASST COACH

ASST COACH

TEAM MANAGER

Age
18

19

20

20
18
17
17
19
17
21
17

18

Position

G

Name

Michael Ajang
Charlie Raymond

Jake Afoa

Lachie Earl
Jackson Bennett
Rieth Wetnhiak
Lachlan McKain

Cameron Ross
Mackog Mackog

Baak Pabek

Mubaarik Hersi

Alit Manyiel

Name

Manny Hendrix

Paul Collins

Ben Lloyd
Lance McKain and Mark Raymond
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YOUTH LEAGUE ONE — ROUND 10
MENS WOMENS

MATCH UPS LADDER MATCH UPS LADDER

1. Frankston

Camberwell

Warrandyte

Casey

Frankston

Collingwood

Sherbrooke

Hume

Bulleen

Altona

Craigieburn

Bendigo

Camberwell

Sherbrooke

Casey

Geelong Utd

McKinnaon

10 Craigieburn

Eltham

11. Warrandyte

10. Geelong Utd

12. Wyndham

www.bigv.com.au

O @bigv_ball @bigv_ball

0 /bigvbasketball
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The Warrandyte Basketball Association would like to thank the following Youth League Player Sponsors and Team Sponsors

D 7

RyanSMITHwme

WARRANDYTE

O 98415166 @ RyanSmith.com.au

oncaster Rad. Doncaster East 3109 | Funded from Parliam:
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Warrandyte Big V Division One Women Craigieburn Big V Division One Women
Player No. Height Age  Position Name Sponsor Player No.  Height ~ Age  Position Name Sponsor
4 164 26 PG Ellie Locke 2 167cm 27 Guard RENAI FEJO
6 176 26 = Ellen Pattison 4 175cm 31 Guard KRISTEN MCNAMARA
6 183cm 28 Centre DARCY SAUNDERS
7 158 29 PG Monique Stevens
8 180 35 E/C Holly Bawden 8 166cm 22 Guard JESSICA VAN DER VELDEN
10 178 26 G/E Georgina Werninghaus 9 165cm 35 Guard KELLIE BAILEY-LYNN
11 27 F Ashlee Rigg 11 165cm 28 Forward EMMA PULLEN
13 196 29 C Christine Wylie 12 155cm 28 Guard JESSICA WAIN
14 16 G Alana Poulton 14 163cm 25 Forward MEGAN BUTLER
42 175 23 F Michaela Kuen 15 178cm 24 Centre NICOLA STEWART
22 183cm 28 Centre NICOLE CAMERON
Team Staff Name Sponsor 23 167cm 30 Guard TAHLIA PRESTIA
AEAD COACH Paul O'Brien 33 173cm 31 Guard GIULIA DINUNZIO
ASST COACH Craig Pattison Team Staff Name
HEAD COACH Ben Carroll
ASST COACH Scott Carroll
TEAM MANAGER Cathy Davidson ASST COACH Kellie Bailey-Lynn
TEAM MANAGER Nicole & Damien Graziano

www.bigv.com.au () @bigv_ball @bigv_ball () /bigvbasketball
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Collingwood Big V Division One Men

Warrandyte Big V Division One Men No. Height  Age Position Name
Player No. Height Age Position Name Sponsor 5 188 Guard Manny Hendrix
0 182cm 24 G Nicholas Korakas lan Wood Massage Therapy 6 183 Guard Joel Mason-Shaw
6 192cm 32 F Michaell Hawley Harp Junction Garage 7 206 Forward Mabior Mabior
8 194 Guard Alex Cocco
7 194cm 32 F David Moore
11 193 Forward Jonathan Sharp
8 195cm 35 C/F Bryan Moore 12 195 Centre Dylan Webb
13 183cm 23 G Lachie Kershaw 13 178 Guard Aidan Darmanin
15 185cm 27 F Stewart Tyrell U14.1 Venom Boys 22 187 Guard Riley Emerton
30 183 Guard Nick Molan
21 183cm 29 G Brenton Charles Johnson Tiles
33 195 Forward James Topp
24 185cm 32 F/C Andrew Kelly a2 191 Guard Kyle McMullan
32 198cm 23 F Cody Perry-Allenby lan Wood Massage
Therapy
50 188cm 25 F Mitchell Kerr-Reid Fin Max
54 190cm 28 F Jordan Hutchinson Now and Not Yet
L Teresa Wood Stylist
55 26 F Jessie Aitchison
Team Staff Name Sponsor
COACH Ross Charles Team Staff Name
ASST COACH lan Woods HEAD COACH Michael Battle
ASST COACH Minh Dao
ASST COACH
ASST COACH James Kennedy

TEAM MANAGER Ciaran Davidson

TEAM MANAGER Gerard Molan

Q @bigv_ball @bigv_ball

www.bigv.com.au €) /bigvbasketball
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DIVISION ONE - ROUND 10
MENS WONMENS

MATCH UPS LADDER MATCH UPS LADDER

Keysborough 1. Chelsea

Warrandyte Craigieburn

Camberwell
Pakenham

Corio Bay

Bellarine Mildura

Bulleen | . Melbourne Uni

Shepparton . Warrandyte

VNS w I

Southern Pen Camberwell

—
o

. Warrnambool

Warrnambool

11. Collingwood
12. Coburg
13. Melbourne Uni 10. Bellarine

Western Port

www.bigv.com.au () @bigv_ball @bigv_ball () /bigvbasketball
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The Warrandyte Basketball Association would like to thank the following Division One Player Sponsors and Team Sponsors

RyanSMITHwe

WARRANDYTE

RyanSmith.com
O 98415166 @ RyanSmith.com.au
Authorised by Ryan Smith MP 2/1020 Doncaster Rad, Doncaster East 3109 | Funded from Parliamentary budget

| W' ocation:- Warrandyte
¥  Emaik- woodvi2@bigpond.
Phone:- 0422 165 685
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